
 

 

 

2022 Entrance Examinations and Scholarship Assessments 
To be held in Oundle September 2021 - June 2022 

 

Open Day Saturday 2 October 2021 Admissions (GH) 

13+ Music Scholarship Training Day Thursday 30 September 2021 Music School 

16+ Art Scholarship Friday 12 November 2021 (2pm) Art Department 

16+ Design, Engineering and Technology 

Scholarship 

Friday 12 November 2021 (2pm) Patrick Engineering 

Centre 

16+ Music and Organ Scholarships Friday 12 November 2021 (2pm) Music School 

16+ Sport Scholarship Friday 12 November 2021 (2pm) 

Interview with the Director of Sport 

Oundle School 

Sports Centre 

16+ Sixth Form Entrance and Scholarship 

Examinations 
Friday 12 (6pm) to Sunday 14 November 2021 (1pm) GH/AMR 

11+ High Flyers Event Monday 15 (2pm) - Tuesday 16 November 2021(4pm) GH/AMR/CLR 

13+ Practice Common Entrance Tuesday 30 November 2021 (9.00am - 4.30pm) AMR 

11+ Music Scholarship During the week of the Junior Entrance assessment Music School 

11+ Junior Entrance and Scholarship 

Examinations 

Friday 14 - Saturday 15 January 2022 GH/AMR/ LJS 

13+ Non Common Entrance Examinations Tuesday 18 January 2022 (9.00am - 4.30pm) 

(and Thursday 20 January if a second day is required) 

AMR/CLR (GH) 

13+ Academic Scholarship Preliminary 

Round 

Week beginning Monday 24 January 2022 At Prep Schools 

Open Day   Saturday 29 January 2022 Admissions (GH) 

13+ Music Scholarship   Week beginning Monday 31 January 2022 Music School 

13+ Sport Scholarship   Monday 28 February 2022 Oundle School 

Sports Centre 

13+ Drama Scholarship   Sunday 6 March 2022 (10am) Stahl Theatre 

13+ General Scholarship   Sunday 6 (4pm) - Monday 7 March 2022 (6pm) GH/AMR/CLR 

13+ Art Scholarship Wednesday 4 May 2022 (9am) Art Department 

13+ Design, Engineering and Technology 

Scholarship 

Wednesday 4 May 2022 (2pm) Patrick Engineering 

Centre 

13+ Academic (and General) Scholarship 

Final Round 

Wednesday 4 (noon) – Saturday 7 May 2022 (10am) GH/AMR/CLR 

Open Day Saturday 14 May 2022 Admissions (GH) 

13+ Common Entrance Tuesday 7 June to Friday10 June 2022 At Prep Schools 

 


